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FRUNGTHAL BANK

saatd sl nscusanain

WL 128-6-00360-1 ANRLIU THB
Fiarid ARupgsen Jussano anuelnyd Active
v aqabn.an. sulszno faman ROJANABR.
vitnr iy 0.00 aaamuRuT e 0.00
Hannasiaaaiage
VuivngInemy aan Yud 01-08-2019 3] f9 uv 31-08-2019 il
han | 00:00 v 5 pa | 24:00 'i
YN 'B'u‘fl oy
S RTE ]
A WiFTif FYRETATI ERL W aAsn Hyusudu panaotia FUAHTUN
72193
02-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,880.00 12,880.00 108682
02-08-2019 931001 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 2,000.00 14,880.00 108682
02-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 70,896.78 85,776.78 108682
02-08-20%9 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 59,613.98 145,390.76 108682
02-08-2019 831001 BC14 GFMIS/108682 12,177.00 157,667.76 108682
02-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 §,910.00 166,477.76 108682
02-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,950.00 171,427.76 108682
02-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00 176,227.76 108682
02-08-2019 43999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -59,613.98 116,613.78 0128
02-08-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri ' -70,896.78 45,717.00 0128
02-08-2019 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -12,177.00 33,540.00 0128
02-08-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -8,910.00 24,630.00 0128
g i1 Y £y #,,‘., .

02-08-2019 93999 BPOWT Avutthaya Agri ki -2,000.00 22,630.00 128
02-08-2019 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri @{7/ -12,880.00 9,750.00 0128
02-08-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -4,853.00 4,800.00 0128
02-08-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agrl +.. . ' -4,800.00 0.00 0128
05-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/1 08682 33,375.00 33,375.00 108682

05-08-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayufthaya Agri -33,375.00 0.00 0128




08-08-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,480.40 2,480.40 108682

06-08-2018 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 593.60 3,074.00 108682
06-08-2019 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,606.00 4,679.00 108682
06-08-2019 93099 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri . -593.60 4,085.40 108682
06-08-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayulthaya Agri -4,605.00 2,480.40 108682
06-08-2019 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -2,480.40 0.00 108682
09-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 150.00 150.00 108682
09-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS08682 3,150.00 3,300.00 108682
09-08-2019 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 593.60 3,893.60 108682
09-08-2019 931002 BCDY4 GFMIS/108682 3,608.00 7.501.60 108682
09-08-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -3,150,00 4,351.60 108682
09-08-2018 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -593.50 3,758.00 108682
tamn 4 aata ¥ ey ik

) wiAL Ewasage e
waft 35 sy wanassamsda watenn g 10110
iwy. 0-20087799, Suid: corporate. banking@ktb.co.th




SLHNISNSOINE

KHRUNGTHAI BAWK

sprnzid aeid-Taydnssuaasain

vyt 128-6-00360-1 ANaLIY THB

EENDIY svagsan sudsana amuzld Active

g mudngdl qiln.an, suilisna fasin ROJANABR.
sneetEdanaringd 0.00 gamduiinhl 6 0.00

AT L E b LU LE TN

e

SRR R EPETICEsY 0 fud 01-08-2019 i fis Sw# 31-08-2019 Em

! iﬁﬁ v
A
il AT ARG sruanian winmayide AVUIUEI U UBHOASLURA SHHAATUN
EEA3YE
09-08-20%9 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -150.00 3,608.00 0128
09-08-2019 93999 BPEOWT Ayutthaya Agri -3,608.00 0.00 0128
13-08-2019 93101 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 450.00 450.00 108682
13-08-2019 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -450.00 0.00 0128
14-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,480.00 1,480.00 108682
14-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 | 1,020.00 2,500.00 108682
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i
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Ayutthaya Agri
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30,310.00
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-2,480.00
-30,310.00
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3,000.00
4,950.00
-4,950.00

-3,000.00
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22-08-2019 93999
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H
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GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/108682
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Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMiS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108682
GFMIS/ 108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682 7+

Avyutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Ayutthaya Agri
Avyutthaya Agri

GFMIS/108682

anatdu THB
amusiagd Aclive
fagan ROJANABR.
pamdudiunlal s 0.00
s o Tud 31-08-2019
warigaaldn Frunmdu HANA LMD
32,400.00 32,400.00
3,000.00 35,400.00
480.00 35,880.00
-32,400.00 3,480.00
-480.00 3,000.00
-3,0600.00 0.00
27,000.00 27,000.00
1,500.00 28,500.00
g’?%ﬁﬂ%ﬁg@f 48,520.00 77,020.00
7 y 1,250.00 78,270.00
ﬁ}!{ﬁ 240.00 78,510.00
652.00 79,162.00
': 2,800.00 81,962.00
-240.00 81,722.00
-1,260.00 80,472.00
-2,800.00 77,872.00
-652.00 77,020.00
8,950.00 85,970.00
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93999

931001
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03599
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ITBANK

931001

931001

93999

BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri ’ -8,950.00 77,020.00
BCD14 GFMIS/HM 08682 1,800.00 78,920.00
BCD14 GFMiS/108682 37,710.00 116,630.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682. 795.50 117,425.50
BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -1,900.00 115,525.50
BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -795.50 114,730.00
BPOWT Ayutthaya Agri -37,710.00 77,020.00
BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -47,020.00 30,000.00
PBOWP fgggbn 16141400111 -3,000.00 27,000.00
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,250.00 53,250.00
BCDt4 GFMIS/108682 ’ 99,900.00 153,150.00
BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri -5,000.00 148,150.00
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27-08-2019 93999 BFDWT Ayulthaya Agri
27-08-2019 93999 BPOWT Ayutthaya Agrl
27-08-2019 93999 BFDWT Ayutthaya Agri
29-08-2019 931001 BCbi4 GFMIS/108682
29-08-2019 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682
29-08-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri
29-08-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri
29-08-2019 93099 BPDOT Ayutthaya Agri
30-08-2019 93999 BPOWT Ayuithaya Agri
31-08-2019 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya Agri
Hanpshin 607,920.86

Total CLCK. 0.00
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-3,600.00 123,300.00 108682
~-96,300.00 27,06006.00 0128
29,400.00 56,400.00 108682
6,480.00 62,880.00 108682
-29,400.00 33,480.00 0128
-6,480.00 27,000.00 0128
2,000.00 29,000.00 108682
-2,000.00 27,000.00 108682
-27,000,00 0.00 0128
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% 01-08-2019 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 1287005268 1,080.00 1,080.00 0128 i
i l
! 02-08-2019 ITBANK PBDOWT G9002 -0701300013 -1,080.00 0.00 0128 !
| 19-08-2019 ITBANK MEDDT TR fr 1287005268 7,200.00 7.200.00 0128
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Total CLCK. 0.00
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